WK829 - UNISEX WORK OVERALL (ex.KA829)

WK829 UNISEX WORK OVERALL (ex.KA829)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)

COLORS:

. Royal Blue

] white

XS

20

27
19

38

84

110

20
27
19
41
84
111

DESIGNED
WKTO WORK

MAIN FEATURES

240 g/m?

65% polyester/35% cotton

Twill fabric

Washable at 60°C

2 front patch pockets + 1 large zipped front pocket with 1 pen pocket
2 patch back pockets
Adjustable straps with plastic buckles

Large elastic band at back for greater freedom of movement

Zip fastening

Side opening with 2 button plackets

1 name label inside

Reinforced stitching + knee backing

Hanging loop

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

India, Pakistan

®EeA0X

52025 : p. 235
[E52024 : p. 382

20
28
20
44
84

20
28
20
47
84
112

XL
20

28

21

50

84

113

2XL
20
29
21
53
84

114

3XL
20
29
22
56
84

114

19 Aug 2025 19:16:09

Page 1 of 1



	WK829 UNISEX WORK OVERALL (ex.KA829)
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

