WK829 UNISEX WORK OVERALL (ex.KA829)





MAIN FEATURES

240 g/m ²
EX KA829
65% polyester/35% cotton
Twill fabric
Washable at 60°C
2 front patch pockets + 1 large zipped front pocket with 1 pen pocket
2 patch back pockets
Adjustable straps with plastic buckles
Large elastic band at back for greater freedom of movement
Zip fastening
Side opening with 2 button plackets
1 name label inside
Reinforced stitching + knee backing
Hanging loop
Certifications:



STANDARD 100

Country Of Origin: India, Pakistan



🖅 2025 : p. 235 🖅 2024 : **p. 382**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL	*
Pcs./📦	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	-
Body Length (A)	27	27	28	28	28	29	29	
Chest Width (B)	19	19	20	20	21	21	22	
Waist Width (B)	38	41	44	47	50	53	56	Α
Inseam (A)	84	84	84	84	84	84	84	
Outseam (A)	110	111	111	112	113	114	114	

COLORS:

Royal Blue

White